2019年江苏省江海博物馆公开招聘政府购买服务人员
面试成绩公示及进入体检人员名单


	序号
	岗位代码
	应聘岗位
	准考证号
	面试成绩
	备注

	1
	01
	讲解
	20190801
	79.3
	*

	2
	
	
	20190802
	70.6
	

	3
	
	
	20190803
	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	缺考

	4
	
	
	20190804
	73.6
	

	5
	
	
	20190805
	74.6
	

	6
	
	
	20190806
	79
	

	7
	
	
	20190807
	78
	

	8
	
	
	20190808
	70
	

	9
	
	
	20190809
	
	缺考

	10
	
	
	20190810
	83
	放弃资格



备注：标记*为进入体检人员。





江苏省江海博物馆
2019年9月4日
